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C E D A R V I L 1 E COLLEGE 

Soccer Schedule 1977 

DATE DAY OPPONENT 

Sept. 24 Sat Ohio University 

Sept. 28 Wed Wittenberg University 

Oct. 1 Sat Ohio Wesleyan University 

Oct. 8 Sat *Walsh College 

Oct. 11 Tue Earlham College 

Oct. 13 Thur Bluffton College 

Oct. 15 Sat *Ohio Dominican 

~ Vt"etl 

Oct. 22 Sat *Malone College 

Oct. 25 Tue University of Cincinnati 

Oct. 29 Sat Wilmington College 

Nov. 1 Tue University of Dayton 

Nov. 5 Sat Denisr.in University 

Nov. 8 Tue Indiana Institute of Technology .,. 

* MOC Games 

COACH: John McGillivray 
PHONE: 513/766-2211 Ext. 246 

8/23/77 b 

PLACE m: 
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